
OLEO OIL BUFFERS
YOUR AFFORDABLE, REDUCED PIT HEIGHT BUFFER SOLUTION

380-3250KG

LOAD RANGE

1.0 - 1.8 M/S MAX

RATED SPEED

COMMON

APPLICATION

COMPACT &

LIGHTWEIGHT
PRECHARGED

WITH OIL

Alternative OLEO Buffers for 1.6m/s – 1.8m/s at increased maximum load:

All prices subject to stock availability + VAT & Delivery to be added.

QUICK & EASY

INSTALLATION

450-4545KG

LOAD RANGE

1.6 M/S MAX

RATED SPEED

Hydraulic /Oil Buffer

SEB16.2

450-4545KG

LOAD RANGE

1.8 M/S MAX

RATED SPEED

Hydraulic /Oil Buffer

SEB 18.2

MODEL LSB 10*

Rated Speed - m/s

Maximum Speed (115%) - m/s

Stroke (min) - mm

Impact Mass Range - kg

Height (fully extended/max) - mm

Height (compressed/min) - mm

Weight (dry) - kg

Oil Volume - litres

Reduced Stroke (ASME A17.1) - m/s

1.00

1.15

73.4

380-
3250

222.2

145.9

3.6

0.5

1.47

LSB 16

1.60

1.84

173.5

450-
3250

485.5

306.9

6.6

0.8

2.27

LSB 18

1.80

2.07

219.5

450-
3250

577.5

352.9

7.4

1.0

2.55

LSB 16LSB 10 LSB 18

£164£143£108

£253 £265


